
LOTS 7 & 8 SUWANNEE HIGHLANDS S/

462-687, WD 992-15, CD 1401-1114

SCROGGINS EARL GORDON/SCROGGINS MICHELLE
183 NW CECILEY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-2S-16-01631-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

16216.010 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

11/17/2022 KS 2.29 32,000 0 0 32,000

STANDARD
3

30,393
19,850
32,000
82,243
33,885
48,358

HX HB 25,000
23,358
82,243

0

82,243

1401/1114 12/18/2019 CD U I 21 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY L & CAROL B WAG

EARL GORDON SCROGGI

0992/0015 8/11/2003 WD Q I 03 22,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY H MATHEWS

TERRY & CAROL WAGNE
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XFOB:1:1: DEEPSOUTH M H

2020HX Base Yr

183 NW CECILEY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,378 91.9000 55.14 75,983 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 208 100 208 4,588

BAS 816 100 816 17,998

FCP 228 25 57 1,257

FEP 96 85 82 1,808

FEP 144 85 122 2,691

FOP 143 35 50 1,103

UST 96 45 43 948

1,731 1,378 30,393

BAS= W12 S41 BAS= W13 UST= W12 S8 E12 N8$ S8 FCP= W12 S19 E12
N19$ S8 E13 N16$ S16 FOP= W13 S11 E13 N11$ S11 E12N43 FEP=
E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8 FEP= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N17$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 8,400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 180.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

19,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 32,000


